KING FAHD UNIVERSITY OF PETROLEUM AND MINERALS 

PHYSICS DEPARTMENT 

Weekly Schedule Sheet

Fall Semester, 2007- 2008 (Term 071)

	PERIODS
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY

	 07:00-07:50
	
	
	
	
	

	08:00-08:50
	
	
	
	
	

	09:00-09:45
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00-10:50

 
	OH
	
	
	
	

	11:00-11:50
	PYP001.13
Room#0043/58
	Seminar
	PYP001.13

Room#0043/58
	
	


	1:10 -02:00
	PYP001.17

Room#0043/58
	DC
	PYP001.17

Room#0043/58
	102.65 LAB
6/204B
	

	02:10-03:00

 
	PYP001.22

Room#0023/58
	
	PYP001.22

Room#0023/58
	
	

	03:20-04:10
	OH
	
	OH
	
	

	04:20-05:00


	
	
	
	
	

	


Instructor Name: Thamer Al-Aithan

